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LIST OF REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS

Name
Snehashis Parashar
Manish Kumar Sharma
Benjamin Grinstein
Subhadip Mitra
Arvind Bhaskar
Kuldeep Deka
Eung Jin Chun
Dr Hangsgadhar Rajbongshi
Gauhar Abbas
ANUJ KUMAR UPADHYAY
Ria Sain
Nivedita Ghosh
Tousik Samui
LIPIKA KOLAY
Abhishek Roy
Animesh Barman
Keniji Nishiwaki
Payel Sarkar
Sahabub Jahedi
Saurabh Rindani
Hrishabh Bharadwaj
Kaustubh Singhi
Saunak Dutta
Kousik Loho
Subhojit Roy
Agnivo Sarkar
Dibyendu Nanda
Saiyad Ashanujjaman
Pietro Colangelo
Mndeep Kaur
Wei-Lun Chen
Afsar Reja
NANDINI
Bruce Mellado
Sreemanti Chakraborti
LALIT KUMAR SAINI
Ipsita Ray
Mauricio Ardiles Diaz
Percy Caceres
Vartika Singh
Suchismita Sahoo
Ibrahim Mirza
Sunando K Patra
U A Yajnik
Diganta Das
Disha Bhatia
Sabiar Shaikh
Lopamudra Nayak
Namit Mahajan
Kalpalata Dash
Neelam Singh

ANOMALIES 2021

Institution
IIT Hyderabad
Bits pilani kk birla goa campus
University of California, San Diego
IIT Hyderabad
International Institute of information technology (IlIT)
University of Delhi
Korea Institute for Advanced Study
Nalbari College
IIT (BHU) Varanasi
Aligarh Muslim University
Delhi University
Harish-Chandra Research Institute
Harish-Chandra Research Institute
IIT Guwahati
Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar
Tezpur University
Shiv Nadar University
BITS-Pilani, K.K.Birla Goa Campus
Indian Institute of Technology, Guwahati
PRL Ahmedabad
Department of Physics & Astrophysics
ICTS Bangalore
Delhi University
IIT Gandhinagar
Harish-Chandra Research Institute
Institute of Physics
Indian Association for the Cultivation of Science
Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar
INFN - Bari - Italy
IISER Mohali
Sokendai
HRI
IACS
University of the Witwatersrand and iThemba LABS
LAPTh Annecy
University of Delhi
[IT Guwahati, India
University of Southampton
Puc Rio de Janeiro
IIT (BHU)
Central University of Karnataka
University of Tennessee
Bangabasi Evening College
IIT Bombay
IIIT Hyderabad
IMSC
The Institute of Mathematical Sciences, Chennai
ITER, Siksha 'O' Anusandhan (deemed to be University), Bhubaneswar.
Physical Research Laboratory
SIKSHA 'O' ANUSANDHAN (deemed to be university) , ITER, BHUBANESWAR
IIT(BHU)



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Seema Choudhury
Nilanjana Kumar
Vishal Singh
N Rajeev
Nilakshi Das
Avik Chakraborty
Devabrat Mahanta
Krzysztof Jodtowski
Rojalin Padhan
Rachit Sharma
Alekha C. Nayak
Nayan Babu
Atri Dey
Manoranjan Dutta
Aleesha KT
Debasish Borah
LAVINA SARMA
VISMAYAV S
SATYABRATA MAHAPATRA
Julian Heeck
Pankaj Borah
Abhijith P S
Shilpa Jangid
Gaurav Tehlan
Joy ganguly
Lakshmi J Naik
Surender Verma
Vishal Singh Ngairangbam
Santosh Kumar Rai
Anshika Bansal
Dayanand Mishra
Mu-Chun Chen
ARUIT GUPTA
Rishabh Jain
Sourav Pal
Anish Ghoshal
Basabendu Barman
Partha Konar
Madhurima Chakraborty
Tathagata Ghosh
Yash Taneja
Praveen Bharadwaj
Suvam Maharana
MAIBAM RICKY DEVI
Samiran Roy
Krishna Snehalkumar Relekar
SINGIRALA SHIVARAMAKRISHNA
Ayan Mukhopadhyay
Supriya Senapati
Chayan Majumdar
Mohd saquib Khan
Chandrima Sen

ISU/KEK
University of Delhi
IIT BHU (Varanasi)
NIT Silchar
NIT Silchar
Indian Institute of Technology, Indore
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati
National Centre for Nuclear Research
Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar, India
Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Thiruvananthapuram
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya
Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Thiruvananthapuram
Harish Chandra Research Institute
Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad
IISER KOLKATA
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati
TEZPUR UNIVERSITY
IIT Hyderabad
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HYDERABAD
University of Virginia
IIT Delhi
Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham
IIT Hyderabad
CUSAT, KOCHI
Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad
Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Coimbatore
Central University of Himachal Pradesh
Physical Research Laboratory
Harish-Chandra Research Institute
Physical Research Laboratory, Ahmedabad
Physical Research Laboratory
University of California, Irvine
Sewli High School (H.S.)
National Taiwan University
IIT Hyderabad
University of Warsaw
Universidad Antonio Narifio
Physical Research Laboratory
IIT Guwahati
Harish-Chandra Research Institute
Kumaun University
IISER BHOPAL
University of Delhi
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
PRL
MES Abasaheb Garware College affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University
University of Hyderabad
IIT Hyderabad
IIT Bombay
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay
Jec jabalpur
Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad
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Uppununthala Anusha bhavani
Suruj Jyoti Das
Yoxara
SUJIT KUMAR SAHOO
VEERAMANI.P
bharat patodiya

CHELURI NAGENDRA PRASAD

Priya Mishra
Bhagya krishnan
Akshat Khanna

GURUCHARAN MOHANTA
Juliana Carrasco
Siddharth Prasad Maharathy
Waleed Abdallah

Karthik Jain
N Sushree Ipsita

C P Haritha
Aditya Srivastav

Manas Mohapatra
Dr. Subhasmita Mishra
Jacky Kumar
Patricio Escalona
Saurabh Sandilya
Pheiroijam Wilina
Soumya Sadhukhan
SANTANU MAHATA
Subham Saha
Shibasis Roy
Deep Ghosh
B Priyanka
D PRASANTH
Himanshu Verma
Feliciana Micela Vilsnculo
Siddhartha Karmakar
Seokhee Park
Dr. Dinesh Kumar
Pritika Jai Banshiwal
Shabana Khan
Rahul Sinha
Juhi Dutta
Dhilshath Raihana H
Akhil Kumar Pradhan
KRISHNAPRESSAD.V
Lopamudra Mukherjee
Narasimha
Shantanu Desai
Prof. Nita Sinha
Shrihari Gopalakrishna
Dr Venkatesh V
Suman Kumbhakar

palamuru university
Indian Institute of Technology, Guwahati
International Institute of Physics UFRN
IITHYDERABAD
Coimbatore Institute of Technology
AIG hospitals
PONDICHERRY CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
University of Hyderabad
Bits pilani goa campus
IIT Gandhinagar
PHYSICAL RESEARCH LABORATORY, AHMEDABAD
UMSA
Institute Of Physics
Faculty of Science, Cairo University, Egypt
University of Hyderabad
Indian Institute of Technology, Hyderabad
University of Hyderabad
IITH
IIT Hyderabad
Centurion University of Technology and Management Odisha
Technical University Munich
Universidad Técnica Federico Santa Maria
IIT Hyderabad
Department of Physics, Manipur University
Ramakrishna Mission Residential College (Autonomous)
University of Hyderabad
University of Hyderbad
University of Calcutta
IACS Kolkata
Sreenidhi Institute of Science and Technology
SDHR DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE
IIT Bombay
Universidade Pedagogica de Mocambique
IIT Bombay
KEK
University of Rajasthan, Jaipur
University of Rajasthan , Jaipur
University of Rajasthan
The Institute of Mathematical Sciences
University of Hamburg
Manonmaniam Sundaranar University. Tirunelveli
IIT Bombay
St. Joseph's college Trichy
University of Mississippi
University of Lethbridge
IIT Hyderabad
The Institute of Mathematical Sciences
IMSc, Chennai
Department of Physics, Nizam College, Osmania University
University of Montreal



